
JUNIOR MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Stephaun Carter Topeka High 147.4 195.0 10

2 Riley Griggs Clay Center 146.0 175.0 8

3 Quinton Roscoe Basehor-Linwood 146.6 160.0 6

4 Nick DePriest Immaculata High School 147.0 155.0 4

5 Derek Pascasio Basehor-Linwood 147.9 145.0 2

6 Cole Gormley Horton 142.3 140.0 1

7 Trevor  Brauer McLouth 144.0 140.0 0

8 Alex Schmidt Basehor-Linwood 144.4 135.0 0

9 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 144.7 125.0 0

10 Cale Povilonis Basehor-Linwood 145.4 115.0 0

11 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 142.2 95.0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Stephaun Carter Topeka High 147.4 285.0 10

2 Quinton Roscoe Basehor-Linwood 146.6 260.0 8

3 Derek Pascasio Basehor-Linwood 147.9 260.0 6

4 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 144.7 245.0 4

5 Riley Griggs Clay Center 146.0 245.0 2

6 Alex Schmidt Basehor-Linwood 144.4 225.0 1

7 Nick DePriest Immaculata High School 147.0 200.0 0

8 Cole Gormley Horton 142.3 195.0 0

9 Trevor  Brauer McLouth 144.0 190.0 0

10 Cale Povilonis Basehor-Linwood 145.4 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 142.2 145.0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Stephaun Carter Topeka High 147.4 215.0 10

2 Derek Pascasio Basehor-Linwood 147.9 215.0 8

3 Riley Griggs Clay Center 146.0 175.0 6

4 Alex Schmidt Basehor-Linwood 144.4 160.0 4

5 Quinton Roscoe Basehor-Linwood 146.6 160.0 2

6 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 144.7 155.0 1

7 Trevor  Brauer McLouth 144.0 150.0 0

8 Nick DePriest Immaculata High School 147.0 150.0 0

9 Cole Gormley Horton 142.3 145.0 0

10 Cale Povilonis Basehor-Linwood 145.4 140.0 0

11 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 142.2 80.0 0

Junior Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Stephaun Carter Topeka High 147.4 695.0 10

2 Derek Pascasio Basehor-Linwood 147.9 620.0 8

3 Riley Griggs Clay Center 146.0 595.0 6

4 Quinton Roscoe Basehor-Linwood 146.6 580.0 4

5 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 144.7 525.0 2

6 Alex Schmidt Basehor-Linwood 144.4 520.0 1

7 Nick DePriest Immaculata High School 147.0 505.0 0

8 Cole Gormley Horton 142.3 480.0 0

9 Trevor  Brauer McLouth 144.0 480.0 0

10 Cale Povilonis Basehor-Linwood 145.4 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 142.2 320.0 0


